7
Other References

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods AmountHSN/SAC

No.

1 TALLY PRIME GOLD SOFTWARE 64,125.0085238020

Free Tally Addon
Document Attacment File
Tally Autobackup

OUTPUT - IGST 11,542.50
ROUND OFF 0.50

Total ₹ 75,668.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)
Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight Only

Company’s PAN : ATPPK1403R

E. & O.E

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : DCB BANK LIMITED
A/c No. : 19122900010070
Branch & IFS Code : YAMUNA VIHAR, DELHI,SHAHDRA -110053 & DCBL0000191
SWIFT Code : DCBLINBB046

for GLOW  INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES